Installer Manual
Model R80DWL
Rev A Jan 2018
Direct Damper Controls
Modulating or open/close.
The R80DWL damper is a wireless, modulating or
open/close position damper controlled by a wireless
thermostat, T200WLD, or a wireless remote control,

Compatible Controls
Model T200WLD
Ordering Information
R80DWL-10
R80DWL-12
R80DWL-14
Damper
Model #
10” Round, Direct Airflow Control Damper, Wireless, Modulating
12” Round, Direct Airflow Control Damper, Wireless, Modulating
14” Round, Direct Airflow Control Damper, Wireless, Modulating
Description
R80DWL-08 8” Round, Direct Airflow Control Damper, Wireless, Modulating
R80DWL-09 9” Round, Direct Airflow Control Damper, Wireless, Modulating
R80DWL-07 7” Round, Direct Airflow Control Damper, Wireless, Modulating
R80DWL-06 6” Round, Direct Airflow Control Damper, Wireless, Modulating
Model R80DWL
i
Ensure that the installation process does not alter the
damper in a way that will cause interference to the blade